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FITZROY CENTRE – FEES & CHARGES 2019-2020 

COMMERCIAL & PRIVATE Hours Fees 

Monday to Friday Minimum 2 hours $67/hour 

Saturday Minimum 5 hours $85/hour 

Sunday & Public Holidays Minimum 5 hours $85/hour 

Block Rate (Monday to Friday, 9am – 5pm) 9am-5pm $474 Flat Rate 

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN   

Monday to Sunday Minimum 2 hours $53/hour 

    

NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATIONS Hours Fees 

Monday to Friday Minimum 2 hours $45/hour 

Saturday 12pm – Midnight Minimum 5 hours $57/hour 

Sunday & Public Holidays Minimum 5 hours $57/hour 

                       COMMERCIAL KITCHEN    

Monday to Sunday Minimum 2 hours $32/hour 

    

BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY & SENIOR GROUPS Hours Fees 

Monday to Friday Minimum 2 hours $24/hour 

Saturday 12pm – Midnight Minimum 5 hours $32/hour 

Sunday & Public Holidays Minimum 5 hours $32/hour 

                       COMMERCIAL KITCHEN    

Monday to Sunday Minimum 2 hours $22/hour 

    

FUNCTIONS Cleaning fee Hours Fees 

Function (minimum 4 hours) $60 Minimum 4 hours $125/hour 

Each additional hour thereafter N/A N/A $125/hour 

    

OTHER HIRE CHARGES Hours Fee 

Room Set-Up (Monday to Friday) Minimum 2 hours $85/hour 

Regular hirer booking fee (commercial) N/A $52 

Regular hirer booking fee (non-profit organizations, community /  senior  groups) N/A $21 

Security Guard  Minimum 4 hours $45/hour 
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BONDS & SECURITY DEPOSITS Not for Profit Commercial 

Security Access Card Bond $50 $50 

Security Bond $300 $500 

Alcohol Bond $500 $500 

Commercial Kitchen Bond (Functions, Exhibitions, Seminars) $100 $100 

Audio Visual Bond $100 $100 

Cancellation Less than 7 Days Prior to Booking 50% of Fee 50% of Fee 
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